COMMERCIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

| Situs: 83 MAPLE ST |

| Map ID: 082180184 |

Class:

Current Owner General Information
DEVELOPSPRINGFIELD Living Units 1
CORPORATION Neighborhood 124

Alternate Id
1182 MAIN ST Vol/Pg
District COos
SPRINGFIELD Zoning C1
MA 01103 Class EXEMPT
Land Information
Type Size Influence Influence Value
Factors %
SQUARE
PRIMARY F§OT 8,528 15,330
Total Acres: 0.1958




Date
Issused

Number

2015-07-27 15B1-2FAM-00522AL 0

Permit Information

Price Purpose

CHANGE
OF USE -1

OTHERAMILY

TO
OFFICE

%
Completg

NIA

Assessment Information
Assessed Appraised Cost
Land 15,300 15,300 15,300
Building 66,200 66,200 71,700
Total 81,500 81,500 87,000

Value Flag MARKET APPROACH

Income
0
0
0

Ma
15,3
66,2
81,5

ket
00
00




Transfer
Date

2013-08-23

2013-04-09

2009-01-07

2007-08-02

1999-08-13

1990-06-08

1990-06-08

1987-12-22

Price Type
0 LAND +
BLDG
AND +
71,00 LDG
AND +
27,00 LDG
ND +
170,004 N2
AND +
35,00 LDG
0 LAND +
BLDG
0 LAND +
BLDG
0 LAND +

BLDG

Deed
Reference

19985/95

19766/488

17599/0305

16848/0005

10888/0259

07473/0243

07473/0242

06715/0462

Sales / Ownership History
Grantee

DEVELOPSPRINGFIELD
CORPORATION
DEVELOPSPRINGFIELD
CORPORATION

PEREIRA CARLOS
HSBC BANK USA TRUSTEE

DESIMONE GENE J

Grantor

DESIMONE GENE J

PEREIRA CARLOS

HSBC BANK USA NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
TRS

HSBC BANK USA TRUSTEE

VALDINA JOAN S & LEE S SANNELL

VALDINA JOAN S & LEE S SANNELL ROBINSON JOHN |

ROBINSON JOHN |

SANNELLA SUSAN S & JOAN S VALD

SANNELLA SUSAN S & JOAN S VALDSANNELLA SUSAN S




| Situs: 83 MAPLE ST (| Map ID: 082180184 [[ Class: | Card: 1 of 1 | Tax year 2016
Building Information Building Other Features
Year BUilt/Eff Year Line  Type +/- Measl Meas?2 # Stops Ident Units
Building #
Structure Type
Identical Units
Total Units
Grade
# Covered Parking
# Uncovered Parking
DBA
Total Gross Building Area
Interior/Exterior Information
Line Level From -To IntFin Area Perim Use Type Wall Height Ext Walls Construction Heating
Outbuilding Data
Line Type Yr Blt Measl Meas?2 Qty Area Grade




